

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2422 OF 2008

BASUDHA COKE (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TILAK RAJ TANDON

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.No.2 in C.A.NO.2424/2008

I.A.No.2 in C.A.NO.2423/2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.
Mr.Nalin Sangal,Adv.
Mr.D.P.Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master